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Nome
BITOLA
BRUXO

Chico
GUARA
Popeye

CYCLONE
Zangao
Boi bandido
VOLT
GARGANTA

Anilha
036480
030626
Sispass sc 0458
017927
016535
023093
045797
039769
031533
036370

TRINCA FERRO 14/08/2022

Dono
ALAN
EVERSON
Tiago Luis Deitos
Jair Baller
Auri pozzo
ALVARO
Wellington Luiz christ dahmer
Wellington Luiz christ dahmer
JOEL VIVAN
ANOIR LUSIMAR JOSE RENOSTO

Cidade

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

10/15 min
0/129
0/110
0/106
0/104
0/104
0/94
0/92
0/88
0/84
0/64

Acasi

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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